
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 02/06/2015 - 10:33

Mês: Maio/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 6.515,76 C

30/04/2015 767327 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 6.100,76 C

07/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 814,26 C 6.915,02 C

07/05/2015 300003 DOC ELET 455,82 C 7.370,84 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 3.110,97 C 10.481,81 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 4.553,08 C 15.034,89 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.837,00 C 22.871,89 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 731,70 C 23.603,59 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.563,89 C 25.167,48 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 909,19 C 26.076,67 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.516,34 C 27.593,01 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.712,83 C 30.305,84 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.456,87 C 31.762,71 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 845,73 C 32.608,44 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.481,19 C 34.089,63 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.546,90 C 35.636,53 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 899,93 C 36.536,46 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.683,35 C 39.219,81 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.500,97 C 40.720,78 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 880,17 C 41.600,95 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 686,38 C 42.287,33 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.066,19 C 43.353,52 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 6.566,94 C 49.920,46 C

08/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 11.308,78 C 61.229,24 C

08/05/2015 000005 DOC ELET 430,69 C 61.659,93 C

08/05/2015 000006 DOC ELET 359,42 C 62.019,35 C

08/05/2015 200006 DOC ELET 642,06 C 62.661,41 C
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08/05/2015 400002 DOC ELET 409,60 C 63.071,01 C

08/05/2015 500008 DOC ELET 331,62 C 63.402,63 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.914,49 C 66.317,12 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 26.299,47 C 92.616,59 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 5.049,15 C 97.665,74 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 14.722,35 C 112.388,09 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.299,88 C 114.687,97 C

12/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.287,46 C 115.975,43 C

12/05/2015 000001 DOC ELET 377,52 C 116.352,95 C

12/05/2015 100001 DOC ELET 158,51 C 116.511,46 C

12/05/2015 100002 DOC ELET 211,33 C 116.722,79 C

12/05/2015 200001 DOC ELET 156,81 C 116.879,60 C

12/05/2015 300001 DOC ELET 409,91 C 117.289,51 C

12/05/2015 300002 DOC ELET 88,73 C 117.378,24 C

12/05/2015 400003 DOC ELET 732,25 C 118.110,49 C

12/05/2015 700003 DOC ELET 87,78 C 118.198,27 C

15/05/2015 214164 APLICACAO 85.000,00 D 33.198,27 C

20/05/2015 101942 PG ORG GOV 656,00 D 32.542,27 C

25/05/2015 046324 DOC ELET E 164,80 D 32.377,47 C

25/05/2015 046421 DOC ELET E 18,20 D 32.359,27 C

25/05/2015 359266 TEV MESM T 2.468,46 D 29.890,81 C

25/05/2015 359951 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 28.690,81 C

25/05/2015 360476 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 26.555,02 C

25/05/2015 360990 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 24.419,23 C

25/05/2015 361559 TEV MESM T 2.215,62 D 22.203,61 C

25/05/2015 362314 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 20.067,82 C

25/05/2015 362816 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 17.932,03 C

25/05/2015 363501 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 15.796,24 C

25/05/2015 363876 TEV MESM T 2.216,06 D 13.580,18 C

25/05/2015 364271 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 12.792,18 C

25/05/2015 364736 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 12.004,18 C

25/05/2015 365186 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 11.216,18 C

25/05/2015 365701 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 10.428,18 C

25/05/2015 366183 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 9.640,18 C

25/05/2015 366435 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 8.852,18 C

25/05/2015 366672 TEV MESM T 1.536,78 D 7.315,40 C

28/05/2015 004863 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 6.685,40 C

28/05/2015 663467 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 6.270,40 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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